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Course Title Credits Semester offered Grade Notes 

Required Courses (15 hours)

ENGL 5000 Proseminar  3
3 

3 

3 

3

3 

3 

3 

3 

Total Hours

List any undergraduate deficiencies or transfer credit. All transfer credit must be approved through course 
substitution forms by the end of the student’s first semester.  

 ___________________________ ______________ 

Approved:  

Jack Heflin 
Graduate Program Coordinator          Signature Date  

Dr. Sushma Krishnamurthy  ___________________________      _________ 
Dean, Graduate School       Signature Date

NAME:  

CWID: 

    

Last First Middle/Maiden

DEGREE SOUGHT:     MA 

ADDRESS: 

GRADUATE MAJOR:   Literary Studies 

CONCENTRATION: 

SEMESTER/TERM AND YEAR OF FIRST ENROLLMENT IN ULM GRADUATE SCHOOL: _______ _________   _______ 

Graduate School 
GRADUATE DEGREE PLAN 
ENGLISH
Degree Code: GR-MA-ENMA/DENG
CIP 230101

Comprehensive Exam Passed   YES/NO

3
3

English Graduate Electives (18 hours)

Creative Prof Writing Course 

DEI Course  

Theoretical/Interdiscipinary/
Pedgogical Course 

Literary Studies Course 

DATE______________________

33

jechase
Line
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